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FRIDAY
October 30

SATURDAY
October 31

SUNDAY
November 1

MONDAY
November 2

TUESDAY
November 3

WEDNESDAY
November 4

THURSDAY
November 5

Featuring new Native American

documentaries and feature films

ALL FILMS IN THE VISIONMAKER FILM FESTIVAL ARE FREE AND OPEN TO THE PUBLIC.

5:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

Club-Native: How Thick is Your Blood? (78 minutes)
Video Letters From Prison & Q&A with filmmaker Milt Lee
Dear Lemon Lima (87 minutes)

1:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
5:20 p.m.
7:20 p.m.
9:30 p.m.

Finding Dawn (73 minutes)

For the Rights of All (56 minutes) & To Brooklyn and Back: A Mohawk Journey (56 minutes)
The Last Conquistador (70 minutes)

IMPRINT (88 minutes)

Pachamama (102 minutes)

12:50 p.m.

3:10 p.m.
5:10 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
9:30 p.m.

Power Paths (56 minutes) & Jim Thorpe: The World's Greatest Athlete (56 minutes)
River of Renewal & Q&A with filmmaker Jack Kohler
Video Letters From Prison (56 minutes) & River of Renewal (56 minutes)
WAILA: Making the People Happy (26 minutes) & March Point (56 minutes)
Club-Native: How Thick is your Blood (78 minutes)

5:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

Dear Lemon Lima (87 minutes)
Finding Dawn (73 minutes)

5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
7:20 p.m.

For the Rights of All (56 minutes) & To Brooklyn and Back: A Mohawk Journey (56 minutes)
The Last Conquistador (70 min) & Q&A with filmmaker Cristina Ibarra @ the Sheldon
The Last Conquistador (70 minutes)

5:00 p.m.
7:10 p.m.

IMPRINT (88 minutes)
Pachamama (102 minutes)

4:50 p.m.
7:10 p.m.
9:20 p.m.

Power Paths (56 minutes) & Jim Thorpe: The World's Greatest Athlete (56 minutes)
Video Letters From Prison {56 minutes) & River of Renewal (56 minutes)
WAILA: Making the People Happy {26 minutes) & March Point (56 minutes)

SHOWING DAILY IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE VISIONMAKER FILM FESTIVAL, Oct. 30 — Nov. 5
BARKING WATER, 81 minutes, Filmmaker: Sterlin Harjo/Director *At regular ticket price.

MILT LEE, PRODUCER

VIDEO LETTERS FROM PRISON

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 30 AT 7PM

MARY RIEPMA ROSS

MEET THE FILMMAKERS

CRISTINA IBARRA, PRODUCER/DIRECTOR
THE LAST CONQUISTADOR

TUESDAY, NOV 3 AT 5PM

SHELDON MUSEUM OF ART

JACK KOHLER, PRODUCER

RIVER OF RENEWAL

SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 1 AT 3:10PM
MARY RIEPMA ROSS




