VisionMaker Film Festival 🗯

October 30 - Movember 5, 2009 www.nativetelecom.org/festival



Elder Voices, Youth Choices

Featuring new Native American documentaries and feature films

ALL FILMS IN THE VISIONMAKER FILM FESTIVAL ARE FREE AND OPEN TO THE PUBLIC.

FRIDAY October 30	5:00 p.m. Club-Native: How Thick is Your Blood? (78 minutes) 7:00 p.m. Video Letters From Prison & Q&A with filmmaker Milt Lee 9:00 p.m. Dear Lemon Lima (87 minutes)
SATURDAY October 31	1:00 p.m. Finding Dawn (73 minutes) 3:00 p.m. For the Rights of All (56 minutes) & To Brooklyn and Back: A Mohawk Journey (56 minutes) 5:20 p.m. The Last Conquistador (70 minutes) 7:20 p.m. IMPRINT (88 minutes) 9:30 p.m. Pachamama (102 minutes)
SUNDAY November 1	12:50 p.m. Power Paths (56 minutes) & Jim Thorpe: The World's Greatest Athlete (56 minutes) 3:10 p.m. River of Renewal & Q&A with filmmaker Jack Kohler 5:10 p.m. Video Letters From Prison (56 minutes) & River of Renewal (56 minutes) 7:30 p.m. WAILA: Making the People Happy (26 minutes) & March Point (56 minutes) 9:30 p.m. Club-Native: How Thick is your Blood (78 minutes)
MONDAY November 2	5:00 p.m. Dear Lemon Lima (87 minutes) 7:00 p.m. Finding Dawn (73 minutes)
TUESDAY November 3	5:00 p.m. For the Rights of All (56 minutes) & To Brooklyn and Back: A Mohawk Journey (56 minutes) 5:00 p.m. The Last Conquistador (70 min) & Q&A with filmmaker Cristina Ibarra @ the Sheldon 7: 20 p.m. The Last Conquistador (70 minutes)
WEDNESDAY November 4	5:00 p.m. IMPRINT (88 minutes) 7:10 p.m. Pachamama (102 minutes)
THURSDAY November 5	4:50 p.m. Power Paths (56 minutes) & Jim Thorpe: The World's Greatest Athlete (56 minutes) 7:10 p.m. Video Letters From Prison (56 minutes) & River of Renewal (56 minutes) 9:20 p.m. WAILA: Making the People Happy (26 minutes) & March Point (56 minutes)

SHOWING DAILY IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE VISIONMAKER FILM FESTIVAL, Oct. 30 – Nov. 5 BARKING WATER, 81 minutes, Filmmaker: Sterlin Harjo/Director *At regular ticket price.

MEET THE FILMMAKERS

MILT LEE, PRODUCER

VIDEO LETTERS FROM PRISON
FRIDAY, OCTOBER 30 AT 7PM
MARY RIEPMA ROSS

JACK KOHLER, PRODUCER

RIVER OF RENEWAL

SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 1 AT 3:10PM

MARY RIEPMA ROSS

CRISTINA IBARRA, PRODUCER/DIRECTOR
THE LAST CONQUISTADOR
TUESDAY, NOV 3 AT 5PM
SHELDON MUSEUM OF ART









